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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester,Alresford,andAltonBank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)

Chester Bank )
Wiabech and Lincolnshire Bank ...
Wiveliscombe Bank... ... *...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank )

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank J

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wellington .

Wakefield

Whitby ...
Winchester .

Weymouth .

Wisbech...
Wiveliscombe .
Worcester .

Yarmouth .

Great Yarmouth

Fox Brothers and Co. ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co....

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co.... ...

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. ...

Gurney and Co. ...
W. Hancock and Son ...

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bfc, & Co.

£
4040

29712

7864
5727

8470

21489
1691

25148

33190

10135

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.
Amount.

Bank of Westmorland • ••
Barnsley Banking Company Limited .., ••• ••
Bradford Banking Company Limited
Bank of Wbitehaven Limited
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited..

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ...
Coventry Union Banking Company ... ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited

Gloucestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited...
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited ... ...
Hall Banking Company Limited
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield UnionBanking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited

Lancaster Banking Company
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Limited
Ludlpw and Tenbury Bank ... ... ... ..

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-
pany Limited ... ... ... ... ...

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ..,
Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited ... ...
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited ... ..,
North and South Wales Bank Limited ,

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Sheffield Banking Company Limited ... ...
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited

Kendal ... ... ••. .».
-oarnsiey... ... ... ...
Bradford ... ...
Whitehaven ... ...
Bradford
Burton-upon-Trent ...

Carlisle
Coventry . .M ... ...
Cheltenham ..,, ftr
Carlisle
Carlisle

Derby ... ... ...

Gloucester ... ...

Halifax
Huddersfield ... ...
Hull
Halifax
Halifax

Knaresborough ... ...

Lancaster ... ..,
Leicester... ... ...
Lincoln ... ... ...

Leamington Priors
Ludlow ...

Nottingham

Nottingham
Northampton
Northampton
Liverpool

Leicester...

Sheffield ...
Stamford...

£
11225
6305
29963
22480
15275
30854

30694
8505
55190
22351
19159

10720

99978

16934
25243
28230
8888
17081

20069

58367
49297
48504

7062
5129

29760

24281
40775
12058
56029

34510

24626
44183


