Name, Title,	and Principal	Place	of Issue.				Average Amount
							£
Wellington Somerset Bank	Wellington	•••	Fox Brothers	ınd Co.	444	•••	4040
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and	Wakefield	•••	Leatham, Tew,	and Co	D	•••	29712
Pontefract Bank S Whitby Old Bank	Whitby		a. a.				7864
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank	Winchester	•••	Dulland and Ca			•••	5727
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-	Weymouth		Eliot, Pearce,				8470
chester Bank }	Wisbech	•••	} _ ·		• •••	•••	l .
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank	Wiveliscomb	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Gurney and Co W. Hancock a	od Son	••• ,	•••	21489 1691
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)		е	F			***	
bury Old Bank }	Worcester	•••	Berwick, Lechr	nere, aı	ia Co.	•••	25148
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth	•••	Gurneys, Birkl	eck, an	d Co.	•••	33190
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Great Yarmo	outh	Sir E. H. K. La	con. Bt:	. & Co.		10135
						•••	
J	OINT STO	CK B	ANKS.				
Name, Title,	and Principal	Place	of Issue.				Average
	•						Amount
•							£
Bank of Westmorland	***	•••	_	***	•••	•••	11225
Barnsley Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	Barnsley Bradford	•••	•••	•••	6305
Bradford Banking Company Limited Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	•••	Whitehaven	•••	***		29963 22480
Bradford Commercial Banking Compa	ny Limited	•••	Bradford	•••	•••		15275
Surton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Uni					***	•••	30854
Sumberland Union Banking Company	Limited	•••	Carlisle	•••	***		30694
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••	•••	Coventry	•••	•••	•••	8505
County of Gloucester Banking Compar		•••	Cheltenham	<b>6</b> 31	rer .	•••	55190
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Con			Carlisle Carlisle	•••	***	***	22351 19159
Carlisle City and District Bank Limite	, bu	•••	Carriste	•••	***	***	19,109
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compa	any Limited	•••	Derby	•••	•••	•••	10720
Houcestershire Banking Company Lin	nited •••	•••	Gloucester	***	•••	•••	99978
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company	v Limited	•••	Halifax	•••	***		16934
Iuddersfield Banking Company Limite		•••	Huddersfield	•••	***	•	25243
Iull Banking Company Limited	_*** ***	•••	Hull	•••	•••	•••	28230
Ialifax Commercial Banking Company		•••	Halifax Halifax	•••	•••	•••	8888 17081
Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Bankin	•				•••	***	
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Co	mpany Limite	d	Knaresborough	•••	•••	***	20069
ancaster Banking Company		•••	Lancaster		***	•••	58367
eicestershire Banking Company Limit		•••	Leicester Lincoln	•••	•••	•••	4929 <b>7</b> 48504
incoln and Lindsey Banking Company eamington Priors and Warwickshire E		nany	THICOIN ***	•••	•••	•••	2007
Limited	••• •••	•••	Leamington Pr	OFS	•••	•••	7062
udlow and Tenbury Bank	*** ***	•••	Ludlow	•••	••• '	•••	5129
foore and Robinson's Nottinghamshir pany Limited	e Banking (	om-	Nottingham	•••	••		29760
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank	sing Company	,	Nottingham	•••	***		24281
Torthamptonshire Union Bank Limited		•	Northampton	•••	***		40775
Torthamptonshire Banking Company 1		•••	Northampton	•••	•••		12058
forth and South Wales Bank Limited	***	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	56029
	ny Limited	•••	Leicester	•••	•••		34510
'ares's Leicestershire Banking Compa	ny Dimited	ļ				1	
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Compai Sheffield Banking Company Limited			Sheffield	•••	•••		24626 44183